
FEEL FREE TO WONDER AT 

A MODERN MARVEL 

Take the world’s greatest shortcut as you traverse the 48-mile-long Panama 
Canal with Norwegian. Along the way, stop at exciting ports to explore deep
-rooted history and natural beauty. Then return on board to experience 
incredible entertainment and superb cuisine with the freedom and 
flexibility to dine when and where you want. Our award-winning fleet is 
designed for you to enjoy as you wish on this once-in-a-lifetime journey. Sail 
away with us and marvel at one of the seven wonders of the modern world. 

November 6 to November 25, 2019 
15-DAY PANAMA CANAL FROM NEW YORK 

NORWEGIAN DAWN 

Includes: 

 3-nights hotel at Wellington Hotel 3* (or 

similar) 

 Group hotel transfer to NYC Cruise Terminal 

 15-day Panama Canal cruise on NCL Dawn 

 One free amenity (see list next page) 

Not Included: 

 Domestic or International flights 

 Airport transfers 

 Items of a personal nature 

 Travel/Cancelation Insurance (quote available) 

 Gratuities for bus driver/guide/escort/ship staff 

 Anything not specifically stated in “Includes” 

Rates starting at 

$3595 CAD + OPC 
(per person double occupancy)* 

Inside (Category IB) 
Limited availability 

Early
 

Bookin
g 

Bonus! 

Book before September 30, 2018 and receive 2-free amenities! 

More details at http://voyagesterranatura.ca/en/cruise/ncl.html 

Early
 

Bookin
g 

Bonus! 

http://voyagesterranatura.ca/en/cruise/ncl.html


 

NCL Panama Canal Cruise on Norwegian Dawn 

PLUS New York City Pre-Cruise Adventure 

Tour 

Day 
Date Location/Port of Call Arrival Departure 

Day 1 Wed 06-Nov-19 Arrive New York City    

Day 2 Thu 07-Nov-19 NYC (Free time to explore)     

Day 3 Fri 08-Nov-19 NYC (Free time to explore)     

Day 4 Sat 09-Nov-19 New York, New York (EMBARK) --- 5:00 PM 

Day 5 Sun 10-Nov-19 At Sea --- --- 

Day 6 Mon 11-Nov-19 At Sea --- --- 

Day 7 Tue 12-Nov-19 At Sea --- --- 

Day 8 Wed 13-Nov-19 Willemstad, Curacao 12:00 PM 8:00 PM 

Day 9 Thu 14-Nov-19 Oranjestad, Aruba 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Day 10 Fri 15-Nov-19 Santa Marta, Colombia 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Day 11 Sat 16-Nov-19 Cartagena, Colombia 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 

Day 12 Sun 17-Nov-19 Panama Canal/Gatun Lake, Panama 5:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Day 13 Mon 18-Nov-19 Colon, Panama 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 

Day 14 Tue 19-Nov-19 Puerto Limon, Costa Rica 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Day 15 Wed 20-Nov-19 At Sea --- --- 

Day 16 Thu 21-Nov-19 Roatan, Bay Islands, Honduras 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Day 17 Fri 22-Nov-19 Harvest Caye, Belize 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Day 18 Sat 23-Nov-19 Costa Maya, Mexico 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

Day 19 Sun 24-Nov-19 At Sea --- --- 

Day 20 Mon 25-Nov-19 Tampa, Florida (DISEMBARK) 8:00 AM --- 

*Certain conditions apply.  All prices in CAN dollars.  The prices advertised in this brochure include all taxes and service 

charges.  The contribution to FICAV of $1.00 per $1,000 of tourist products or services purchased is additional to the fare.  In 

the event of an increase in taxes, duties or other charges authorized by a recognized public authority, the prices shown could 

increase accordingly.  The price may also vary in case of an increase in the fuel surcharge imposed by the carrier.  Minimum 

of 30 participants required, maximum of 60.  Limited number of cabins available (6-BA, 8-OA, 8-OB, 8-IB).  Additional 

stateroom categories available at market price.  Flights and additional pre or post-cruise hotel stays available upon request.  

Refer to the general conditions appearing in the registration form. 

Book NOW at 
http://voyagesterranatura.ca/en/cruise/ncl.html 

Contact David Hnatiw 

Cell: 613-620-1196 
Email: david@voyagestarranatura.ca 

Amenities Guide: 

 Ultimate Beverage Package^ 

 Dining Package^ 

 20 Photo Package^^ 

 250 Internet Package^^ 

 $50 USD Port Shorex Credit^^ 

 $75 On Board Credit^^ 

^  1st and 2nd guests only 

^^  per cabin 
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